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Strass Blanc worksurface
and splashback




When it comes to style on a budget, our Odyssey range really is
best in class.

There’s a wide choice of designs, from luxurious metallics and
granites to fashionable woodgrains in colours and textures that
will enhance any kitchen setting. Easy to live with and easy to
keep clean, Odyssey assures a high performance specification
which is backed by a five year guarantee.

Odyssey offers 3m lengths in a choice of 28 and 38mm
thicknesses. And for added flexibility, most 38mm designs can
be combined with 4100mm Omega worktops. Which means less
waste and best value for money.
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Strass

New Surf
HiGloss

Surf and Fa

S030
S033

X033

BO66
BO39
K002
L032
L003
P065

AO17
A024
AO78
B056
B066
HO18
G046
B039
B070
B050
C080
C012
C030
C037
D017
D020
E046
GO11
149
1010
K050
K002
LO11
L032
MOO1
MO003
L003
N023
0063
P065
S065
HO30
T028
V002

Splashback A008
All worksurfaces come with a full length edging strip and care leaflet.
HiGloss worktops include edge protection.

Design

Strass Blanc
Strass Noir

Silverfrost

Baltic Granite
Black Alaska
Kota

Lima
Midnight
Puno

Antique Blocked Walnut
Aticos Gold
Aztec Granite
Bahia Beige
Baltic Granite
Beech Normande
Beige Granite
Black Alaska
Blanc Megeve
Butcher Block Medium
Cap Horn
Carthage

Cosmic Beige
Crystal

Dakota

Dolmen

Etna Verde
Granito Fonce
Gris Paloma
lquitos Noir
Kashmir Gold
Kota

Light Blocked Walnut
Lima

Maryland Clair
Maryland Fonce
Midnight

Nova Saphir
Opus Coral

Puno

Solok

Steamed Beech
Texas Brun
Venise

Brushed Aluminium

Texture

Gloss
Gloss

Surf

Gloss
Gloss
Gloss
Gloss
Gloss
Gloss

Fa

Surf
Surf
Surf
Surf
Fa

Surf
Surf
Surf
Fa

Surf
Surf
Surf
Fa

Surf
Surf
Surf
Surf
Fa

Fa

Surf
Surf
Fa

Surf
Surf
Surf
Surf
Surf
Surf
Surf
Surf
Fa

Fa

Surf

Metal

Complete colour
matched adhesive
and sealant

aB

Ice White
Jet Black

Pewter Grey

Chocolate
Jet Black
Fudge
Jet Black
Jet Black
Chocolate

Chestnut
Ivory
Chestnut
Ivory
Chocolate
Vanilla

Ash Grey
Jet Black
Ice White
Toffee
Slate Grey
Ice White
Vanilla

Ice White
Basalt Grey
Mushroom
Sea Green
Silver Grey
Silver Grey
Slate Grey
Mushroom
Fudge
Toffee

Jet Black
Silver Grey
Basalt Grey
Jet Black
Airforce Blue
Vanilla
Chocolate
Slate Grey
Toffee
Chestnut
Olive Green

3000 X 600mm
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Odyssey is a registered trademark of Polyrey, made exclusively in the UK by Bushboard under licence.
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3000 X 900mm
breakfast bar
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hob panel

3000 x 100 x 20mm
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Brushed Aluminium Metal



Baltic Granite HiGloss WUS Kota HiGloss WUS Puno HiGloss WUS Black Alaska HiGloss WUS

Lima HiGloss WUS Midnight HiGloss WUS Blanc Megeve surf WU Gris Paloma Fa WU
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Carthage surf WU Crystal fFa WU Maryland Clair surf WU Bahia Beige surf WU

Beige Granite surf Dolmen surf Kota surf

Call for samples Tel 01933 232 242 Fax 01933 232 286 Email: samples@bushboard.co.uk www.bushboard.co.uk
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Kashmir Gold surf wu Baltic Granite surf WUS Venise surf WU

Maryland Fonce surt WU Nova Saphir surf WU Cap Horn surf WU Dakota surf WU

Puno surf WUS Solok surf WUS Iquitos Noir Fa WU Black Alaska surf WUS

Lima surf WUS Midnight surf WUS Beech Normande Fa WU
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Butcher Block Medium rFa WU Texas Brun Fa WU Light Blocked Walnut Fa wu Antique Blocked Walnut Fa  WUS

W = worksurface U = upstand S-= splashbaok The company reserves the right to change specifications at any time, without notice. Every effort has been made to achieve faithful representations
of our products in this brochure, but due to printing limitations we recommend that samples of actual material are requested before purchasing.






Quality

Manufacturing with the finest materials is what gives
Bushboard worksurfaces their signature quality compared to
competitive products. While beautiful and stylish to look at,
they are also constructed to cope with the wear and tear of
everyday living.

Using Polyrey laminate and independently tested to BS/EN438,
your Bushboard worksurface is designed to withstand knocks,
abrasions, chemicals, cigarette burns, steam, stains from juice,
tea, wine or coffee. It is also highly resistant to heat, although
we recommend the use of a protective pad as saucepan
bottoms can become extremely hot.

Gloss texture

Gloss texture and some darker designs need a little more care
and attention than the Surf and Fa finishes. Polyrey’s gloss
technology offers an advanced level of protection against
scuffing, but don’t forget this is a fashionable finish that can
mark and scratch more easily with everyday use.

Profiles

Worktops are profiled along one long edge. Breakfast bars are
profiled along two long edges.

38mm \ 38mm 28mm 20mm \
Gloss upstand

5 year guarantee

Polyrey Odyssey worksurfaces are guaranteed for 5 years.
Bushboard will make good by repair and/or replacement

(at its discretion) any Odyssey product of its manufacture
which can be shown to have failed by reason of defects in its
manufacture, that is subject to wear and tear, provided the
product has been installed and used in accordance with the
manufacturer’s instructions and that the products are used for
their intended purpose / application. Proof of date and place
of purchase required. This guarantee is in addition to your
statutory rights as a consumer and does not affect your rights
in any way.

Splashbacks and Upstands

Splashbacks and upstands should always be installed at least
130mm from a hob or heat source. We recommend using BB
Complete to bond and seam along the worksurface.

PEFC
Certificate No. - BMT-PEFC-0338

Bushboard is independently accredited for PEFC to provide
surety for ‘chain of custody’. This underpins our commitment
to using only material with the PEFC or FSC certification,
guaranteeing that it comes from properly environmentally
managed and sustainable sources.

In the kitchen industry, we are proactive in
encouraging smarter use of 3m and 4.1m
worksurfaces to minimise waste. For full
availability of complementary 4.1 metre designs
see the Omega range brochure.

Y
2EFC
PEFC/16-37-247



== complete™™"

-=colour matched vvorkto-p Sealant
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Super strong with fast ‘grab’ Totally waterproof seal for over  Flexible with great gap fill - One tube does everything!
qualities for long-lasting joints. 100 colours. ideal for seaming upstands
10 minute open time. and splashbacks.

Jet Black Slate Grey Basalt Grey

Each tube = 10 times the volume of
other specialist jointing products.

Ash Grey Pewter Grey Ice White Ivory Vanilla Oatmeal

Chestnut Chocolate Cherry Red







